1. Name of Listed Entity:India Pesticides Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IPL
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2022
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise [No
encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting No
Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? [No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shar Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. ding as each class of securities Shares ehol Locked in Shares equity
() n olders equity paid-up underlyi shares a % of Underlyin ding shares pledged or shares held
(D] shares equity Depositor held (calculated (IX) Outstanding of otherwise in
held shares Receipts| (VI = per convertible | securi Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities perc X1y ed form
V) (V1) [\ID] (including dilut
Asa% No of Voting Rights Tot Warrants) “ c No. (a) As a No. As a XIV
(A+B+C al X) % of (a) % of
2) Clas s eg: Cl Tot al asa QX|)\= total total
X as % of “As Shar Share
s (A+B A es s held
eg + C) +B held (b)
Yy +C (b)
2)
A Promoter & 12 77394356 0 0 77394356 [67.2 77394356 (0 [77394356 [67.2 0 67.2 23032702 [29.76 0 77394356
Promoter
Group
B Public 130405 37769152 |0 0 37769152 [32.8 37769152 |0 37769152 32.8 0 328 0 0 37769152
C Non Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held by |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 130417 [115163508 |0 0 115163508 |100 115163508 0 |115163508 100 |0 100 23032702 |20 0 115163508




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of | Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlyi assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (D] up shares Depository held d as per Outstandi full (4D otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, convertib| conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] IV+V+VI) 1957 securitie of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (includin| convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) As a % of as a Warrant | securities ( (a) % of (a) % of
(A+B+C2) % of X) as a total total
[\ID) Total t Sh h
Classx [0l [Total | 0 "o diluted es s held
s g share held (b)
s rights capital) (b)
Xn =
v (VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O P 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Individuals/Hind 493591 0 0 49359122142.86 493591220  149359122142.86 [0 42.86 23032146.66 0 0 49359122
u undivided 22 702
Family
ANAND ABKP 3584801(0 0 3584809231.13 358480920  [35848092[31.13 31.13 2303264.2510 0 35848092
SWARUP A4311 92 702
AGARWAL M
SUDHA RANI |AFSP 891663 |0 0 8916631 [7.74 8916631 [0 8916631 |7.74 0 7.74 0 0 0 P 8916631
AGARWAL IA9749 1
R
PRAMOD AAUP 109022 0 0 109022 |0.09 109022 0 109022 |0.09 0 0.09 0 0 0 0 109022
SWARUP IA8459
AGARWAL R
VIRENDRA IACNP 364202 |0 0 3642020 [3.16 3642020 0 3642020 [3.16 0 3.16 0 0 0 0 3642020
SWARUP IA8808 0
AGARWAL R
VISHAL ADLP 2788920 0 278892 [0.24 278892 0 278892 (0.24 0 0.24 0 0 0 0 278892
SWARUP IA6069
AGARWAL P
VISHWAS IAFSP 221486 |0 0 221486 |0.19 221486 0 221486 (0.19 0 0.19 0 0 0 0 221486
SWARUP IA5444
AGARWAL H
SANJU IAFSP 75908 |0 0 75908 |0.07 75908 [0 [75908 [0.07 0 0.07 0 0 0 P 75908
AGARWAL IA5445
G
ANURAG IAADP 2670711(0 0 267071 |0.23 267071 0 267071 (0.23 0 0.23 0 0 0 0 267071




SWARUP A2109
AGARWAL B
RANI MODI  |AAXP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
M2140
C
INDU ABBP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AGARWAL A9360
P
GOPAL IACKP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MANGALICK |M2246
G
GOVIND IACKP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MANGLICK  |M2247
H
MANJU AAGP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BANSAL B0545
H
SUNITA GARG |AFMP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
G9093
G
ANAND AACH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SWARUP IA0091
AGARWAL & H
SON's HUF
PRAMOD AACH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SWARUP P5691J
AGARWAL &
SON's HUF
VIRENDRA AABH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SWARUP V3508
AGARWAL & |D
SON's HUF
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
IAny Other 280352 2803523424.34 28035234 28035234[24.34 24.34 28035234
(specify) 34
Bodies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Corporate
ANAND AABC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




HERBAL A8268
LIMITED N
IAdishakti Seeds |AAMC
Private Limited |A8850
F
Bareilly Flour |AABC
Mills Private B1513
Limited B
Fiza AAAC
Entertainment  [F8206
(India) Private |A
Limited
Swarup AADC
Chemicals S8959
Private Limited |E
Swarup Leasing |JAAAC
Limited 52930
E
Swarup AAGC
Publication S5152
Private Limited |G
Usha Properties |JAABC
Development  |U0222
Private Limited |C
Aahana Ventures/ABEF
LLP /A8983
D
Agastya Films |ABDF
LLP /A8900
H
Kajaree AAVF
Ventures LLP  |[K2699
A

Komila Ventures

AAVF

Allied Industries

LLP K2696
R

Ram Swarup AADF

Cold Storage & |R3741

A

Sanju Ventures
LLP

AEAF
S4279
R

Swarup Cold
Storage & Ice

AAGF

S7008




Factory E
Swarup ACWF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Productions LLP|S0642J
Trusts 4 2803520 28035234[24.35 280352340  [28035234[24.35 24.35 0 0 0 28035234
34
ASA FAMILY AAIT 1 77171110 7717117 6.7 7717117 0 [7717117 6.7 6.7 0 0 0 7717117
TRUST A2711 7
J
PSA FAMILY |AAET |1 12422210 12422242(10.79 124222420  [12422242[10.79 10.79 0 0 0 12422242
TRUST P5749 42
D
VSA FAMILY |AADT [1 2200000 2200000 [1.91 2200000 0  [2200000 [1.91 1.91 0 0 0 2200000
TRUST V3949 0
C
MSA FAMILY |AAHT (1 569587 |0 5695875 14.95 5695875 [0 5695875 14.95 4.95 0 0 0 5695875
TRUST M0902 5
E
Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 7739430 77394356/67.2 773943560  [17394356(67.2 67.2 23032[29.76 0 77394356
56 702
2  [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o o 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor
e  |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 12 77394310 77394356/67.2 77394356[0  [77394356/67.2 67.2 23032[29.76 |0 77394356
Shareholding of 56 702

Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=

(AD)+(A)2)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




Category & Name PAN (I1) Nos. of No. of Pa Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Number of Number Number
of the shareh fully rtl shares nos. ding % class of securities Shares shareholdi Locked in of of equity
Shareholders older paid up y underlyin shares calculate (IX) Underlyi ng,asa shares Shares shares
0] (nry equity pa g held d as per ng % (Xir) pledged held in
share s id- Depositor Vil= SCRR, Outstand assuming or demateri
held (V) up y IV+V+VI 1957 ing full otherwis aliz ed
eq Receipts As a % of No of Voting Rights Total converti conversio No. Asa [No.| Asa form
uit (D] (A+B+C2) as a ble n of (@ % of ( % of (XIV)
y Vil % of securitie convertibl total N | total
sh Class X Clas | Tot al Total S e Shar | o | shar
ar s Votin (includin securities es es
es Y g [¢] (as a held | t | held
he rights Warrants percentag (b) a | (Not
Id ) (X) e of p | appli
Y diluted c
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 1826550 [0 1826550 (1.59 1826550 0 1826550 [1.59 0 1.59 0 0 1826550
Quant Mutual |AAATEQ 1826550 |0 1826550 [1.59 1826550 |0 1826550 [1.59 0 1.59 0 0 1826550
Fund-Quant 120D
Active Fund
\Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pension Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\Wealth Funds
NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
registered with
RBI
Other Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1826550 0 1826550 (1.59 1826550 0 1826550 [1.59 0 1.59 0 0 1826550
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)
Foreign Direct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment




Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0

0

0

0

0

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

584717

584717

0.51

584717

584717

0.51

0.51

584717

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

11581

11581

0.01

11581

11581

0.01

0.01

11581

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

596298

596298

0.52

596298

596298

0.52

0.52

596298

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
romoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

Non-institutions

/Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives




(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

0

0

0

0

0

Relatives of
promoters (other
than "Immediate
Relatives™ of
promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category)

9648551

9648551

8.38

9648551

9648551

8.38

8.38

9648551

SHALINI
PAWAN
AGARWAL

AAIPA44
74A

1158041

1158041

1.01

1158041

1158041

1.01

1.01

1158041

NUPUR
GOYAL

AARPGS
763B

2424595

2424595

2.11

2424595

2424595

2.11

2.11

2424595

ASHA
AGARWAL

ADVPA9
039M

3641320

3641320

3.16

3641320

3641320

3.16

3.16

3641320

SUGANDHA
SWARUP

AVHPS9
934R

2424595

2424595

2.11

2424595

2424595

2.11

2.11

2424595

Trusts where any
person belonging
to "Promoter and
Promoter Group"!
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary"”, or
"author of the
trust"

0

0

0

0

0

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

126423

14130818

14130818

12.27

14130818

14130818

12.27

12.27

14130818

Resident

5902764

5902764

5.13

5902764

5902764

5.13

5.13

5902764




Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(
2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4

PAYAL AENPB4 [1 1214436 |0 0 1214436 [1.05 1214436 |0 1214436 [1.05 0 1.05 0 0 1214436
BHANSALI 005R

Non Resident 1235 543188 0 0 543188 (0.47 543188 0 543188 047 0 0.47 0 0 543188
Indians (NRIs)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies

Bodies 345 4460158 |0 0 4460158 (3.87 4460158 0 4460158 (3.87 0 3.87 0 0 4460158
Corporate

IAny Other 2382 660825 |0 0 660825 [0.57 660825 |0 660825 057 0 0.57 0 0 660825
(specify)

Bodies 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Corporate

Clearing 48 42135 [0 0 42135  [0.04 42135 0 42135 004 O 0.04 0 0 42135
Members

HUF 2330 616429 0 0 616429 |0.54 616429 |0 616429 054 0 0.54 0 0 616429
Trusts 3 2260 0 0 2260 0 2260 0 2260 0 0 0 0 0 2260
Sub-Total (B)(4) 130397 (35346304 |0 0 35346304{30.69 35346304 0 35346304 30.69 0 30.69 0 0 35346304
Total Public 130405 (377691520 0 37769152(32.8 37769152 0 37769152 328 0 32.8 0 0 37769152




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (D] up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming (4D otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] 1957 securities conversion (X1n ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
(vim Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot thing asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
\Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
C©1O)+©O)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Date of creation /

Name

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

PAN Passport No. in Nationality
case of aforeign
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of
dividend or any other control significant influence
distribution

acquisition of
significant
beneficial interest

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




